¥R O UNDIAL

Sundial Racquet Sports Membership Options

We invite you to come play with us on Southwest Florida’s Best Courts!

Pickleball Annual Membership
O  Unlimited play (Reserving Courts,Open Play, etc..)
( Access to our Sundial Pickleball Reservation App (Court Reserve)
O  10% discount on any food & beverage purchase with membership card*
d 20% off all Lessons and Clinics

0 50% off Round Robins (twice a month)
Single - $400 Family - $650 Young Adult (23-30 years old) $215

Pickleball Monthly Membership
d Trial One Month for Single Member
Unlimited play (Reserving Courts, Open Play, etc..)
Access to our Sundial Pickleball Reservation App (Court Reserve)
10% discount on any food & beverage purchase with membership card*
20% off all Lessons and Clinics
50% off Round Robins (twice a month)

I N N W

Single - $150 Family - $215

Tennis Annual Membership
O  Unlimited play

O  10% discount on any food & beverage purchase with membership card*
Single — $1600, ($1000 if signed up by sept 1.) Family - $2100, ( $1500 if signed up by sept 1.)

NEW - Tennis Plus Annual Membership
4  Unlimited play
O  10% discount on any food & beverage purchase with membership card*
1 Weekday Fitness Center access Monday - Thursday with membership card (from May 1-Oct 31)*

1 Weekday Pool access Monday - Thursday with membership card (from May 1-Oct 31)*
Single — $1800 Family - $2700

Tennis Team Membership
0 League Membership required - either Lee County Women’s League or Men’s Swift League
1 Restricted to one match, one team practice & one team clinic each week
(1 Restricted to 6 months October 1, 2021-March 31,2021

O  10% discount on any food & beverage purchase with membership card*
Single - $450

*Please Note: Some items may not be available until hurricane repairs are completed. Pricing and offerings are subject

to change.
9.2023



SUNDIAL

RACQUET SPORTS RATES AND OFFERINGS

PICKLEBALL

Members/Owners
1 HOUR PRIVATE LESSON 70
1/2 HOUR PRIVATE LESSON 50
1 HOUR SEMI-PRIVATE LESSON 45
PRO PLAY +3 LESSONS 40
ALL RESORT CLINICS 40
TENNIS

Members/Owners

1 HOUR PRIVATE LESSON 75
1/2 HOUR PRIVATE LESSON 40
1 HOUR SEMI-PRIVATE LESSON 45
SIX 1 HOUR LESSON PACKAGE 380
ALL RESORT CLINICS 25
JUNIOR CLINICS 20

JUNIOR 1 HOUR PRIVATE LESSON 60
JUNIOR 1/2 HOUR PRIVATE LESSON 35
JUNIOR SEMI-PRIVATE LESSON 35
HOUR RENTAL BALL MACHINE 15

DAILY GUEST FEE per person

Members/Owners

Non-Members

88
60
55
50
50

Non-Members

85
45
50
400
30
25
65
40
40
20

Non-Members



SUNDIAL

Please note that pricing and offerings are subject to change.
9.2023



