

Sundial Racquet Sports Membership Options

We invite you to come play with us on Southwest Florida's Best Courts!

Pickle	ball Annual Men	nbership					
	Unlimited play (Res	serving Courts,Open Play, e	etc)				
	Access to our Sundial Pickleball Reservation App (Court Reserve)						
	10% discount on any food & beverage purchase with membership card*						
	20% off all Lessons	s and Clinics					
		oins (twice a month)					
Single	- \$400	Family - \$650	Young Adult (23-30 years old) \$215				
Pickle	ball Monthly Me	mbership					
	Trial One Month for Single Member						
	Unlimited play (Reserving Courts, Open Play, etc)						
	Access to our Sundial Pickleball Reservation App (Court Reserve)						
	10% discount on any food & beverage purchase with membership card*						
	20% off all Lessons and Clinics						
	50% off Round Robins (twice a month)						
Single	- \$150	Family - \$215					
Tennis	s Annual Membe	ership					
	Unlimited play						
	10% discount on any food & beverage purchase with membership card*						
Single -	– \$1600, (\$1000 if s	signed up by sept 1.)	Family - \$2100, (\$1500 if signed up by sept 1.)				
NEW -	Tennis Plus An	nual Membership					
	Unlimited play						
	10% discount on any food & beverage purchase with membership card*						
	Weekday Fitness Center access Monday - Thursday with membership card (from May 1-Oct 31)*						
	Weekday Pool access Monday - Thursday with membership card (from May 1-Oct 31)*						
Single	– \$1800	Family - \$2700					
Tennis	s Team Members	ship					
	League Membership required - either Lee County Women's League or Men's Swift League						
	Restricted to one match, one team practice & one team clinic each week						
	Restricted to 6 months October 1, 2021-March 31,2021						
	10% discount on any food & beverage purchase with membership card*						
Single	- \$450						

*Please Note: Some items may not be available until hurricane repairs are completed. Pricing and offerings are subject to change.



RACQUET SPORTS RATES AND OFFERINGS

PICKLEBALL

	Members/Owners	Non-Members
1 HOUR PRIVATE LESSON	70	88
1/2 HOUR PRIVATE LESSON	N 50	60
1 HOUR SEMI-PRIVATE LES	SON 45	55
PRO PLAY +3 LESSONS	40	50
ALL RESORT CLINICS	40	50

TENNIS

	Members/Owners	Non-Members	
1 HOUR PRIVATE LESSON	75	85	
1/2 HOUR PRIVATE LESSON	40	45	
1 HOUR SEMI-PRIVATE LESSON	N 45	50	
SIX 1 HOUR LESSON PACKAGE	380	400	
ALL RESORT CLINICS	25		30
JUNIOR CLINICS	20	25	
JUNIOR 1 HOUR PRIVATE LESS	SON 60	65	
JUNIOR 1/2 HOUR PRIVATE LE	SSON 35	40	
JUNIOR SEMI-PRIVATE LESSON	N 35	40	
HOUR RENTAL BALL MACHINE	15	20	

DAILY GUEST FEE per person

Members/Owners Non-Members



5 20

Please note that pricing and offerings are subject to change.

9.2023